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	Chemo-Box
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 1-day 1
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	45
	3
	41
	2
	41
	3
	39
	3

	value 2
	31
	1
	44
	2
	47
	3
	41
	2

	value 3
	44
	2
	45
	3
	40
	2
	46
	3

	value 4
	39
	2
	43
	2
	47
	3
	44
	3

	arithmetic mean
	39,75
	2
	43,25
	2,25
	43,25
	2,75
	42,5
	2,75

	cell count/ml
	596250
	30000
	648750
	33750
	656250
	41250
	637500
	41250

	total cell count/ml
	626250
	 682500
	697500
	678750 



	Chemo-Box
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 1-day 2
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	86
	5
	81
	4
	88
	4
	84
	6

	value 2
	92
	8
	79
	6
	95
	5
	83
	4

	value 3
	85
	5
	79
	4
	79
	3
	85
	5

	value 4
	84
	5
	89
	7
	81
	4
	78
	4

	arithmetic mean
	86,75
	5,75
	82
	5,25
	85,75
	4
	82,5
	4,75

	cell count/ml
	1301250
	86250
	1230000
	78750
	1286250
	60000
	1237500
	71250

	total cell count/ml
	1387500
	 1308750
	1286266
	 1308750



	Chemo-Box
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 1-day 3
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	126
	6
	118
	6
	110
	8
	128
	10

	value 2
	132
	6
	112
	5
	124
	6
	132
	6

	value 3
	100
	6
	134
	6
	128
	6
	142
	12

	value 4
	116
	8
	123
	7
	107
	7
	130
	6

	arithmetic mean
	118,5
	6,5
	121,75
	6
	117,25
	6,75
	133
	8,5

	cell count/ml
	1777500
	97500
	1826250
	90000
	1758750
	101250
	1995000
	127500

	total cell count/ml
	1875000
	 1916250
	1860000
	2122500 





	Chemo-Box
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 1-day 4
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	161
	8
	152
	5
	134
	6
	152
	6

	value 2
	139
	7
	160
	10
	147
	7
	168
	9

	value 3
	157
	8
	157
	7
	141
	5
	152
	8

	value 4
	145
	4
	140
	6
	132
	4
	178
	11

	arithmetic mean
	150,5
	6,75
	152,25
	7
	138,5
	5,5
	162,5
	8,5

	cell count/ml
	2257500
	101250
	2283750
	105000
	2077500
	82500
	2437500
	127500

	total cell count/ml
	2358750
	 2388750
	2160000
	 2565000



	Control
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 1-day 1
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	58
	3
	60
	3
	63
	4
	58
	5

	value 2
	56
	4
	63
	4
	59
	5
	59
	3

	value 3
	62
	3
	58
	3
	60
	3
	57
	4

	value 4
	53
	3
	53
	4
	62
	3
	60
	4

	arithmetic mean
	57,25
	3,25
	58,5
	3,5
	61
	3,75
	58,5
	4

	cell count/ml
	858750
	48750
	877500
	52500
	915000
	56250
	877500
	60000

	total cell count/ml
	907500
	930000 
	971250
	937500 



	Control
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 1-day 2
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	91
	6
	103
	5
	95
	5
	99
	6

	value 2
	82
	4
	115
	6
	113
	5
	90
	4

	value 3
	75
	4
	120
	8
	106
	6
	92
	7

	value 4
	85
	3
	127
	6
	96
	5
	89
	4

	arithmetic mean
	83,25
	4,25
	116,25
	6,25
	102,5
	5,25
	92,5
	5,25

	cell count/ml
	1248750
	63750
	1743750
	93750
	1537500
	78750
	1387500
	78750

	total cell count/ml
	1312500
	 1837500
	1616250
	1466250 






	Control
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 1-day 3
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	146
	10
	142
	6
	124
	6
	128
	8

	value 2
	162
	8
	152
	8
	116
	5
	130
	6

	value 3
	154
	12
	135
	7
	120
	4
	136
	8

	value 4
	164
	8
	146
	6
	112
	5
	118
	7

	arithmetic mean
	156,5
	9,5
	143,75
	6,75
	118
	5
	128
	7,25

	cell count/ml
	2347500
	142500
	2156250
	101250
	1770000
	75000
	1920000
	108750

	total cell count/ml
	2490000
	 2257500
	1845000
	2028750 



	Control
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 1-day 4
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	151
	8
	135
	4
	154
	4
	174
	8

	value 2
	161
	11
	144
	7
	140
	7
	164
	7

	value 3
	147
	9
	161
	6
	163
	7
	159
	6

	value 4
	159
	8
	167
	7
	145
	5
	154
	7

	arithmetic mean
	154,5
	9
	151,75
	6
	150,5
	5,75
	162,75
	7

	cell count/ml
	2317500
	135000
	2276250
	75000
	2257500
	86250
	2441250
	105000

	total cell count/ml
	2452500
	 2351250
	2343750
	 2546250




	Chemo-Box
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 2-day 1
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	68
	3
	75
	3
	73
	2
	80
	4

	value 2
	70
	4
	77
	4
	73
	4
	81
	4

	value 3
	67
	4
	76
	6
	77
	3
	81
	5

	value 4
	60
	4
	77
	4
	75
	3
	73
	6

	arithmetic mean
	66,25
	3,75
	76,25
	4,25
	74,5
	3,25
	78,75
	4,75

	cell count/ml
	993750
	56250
	1143750
	63750
	1117500
	48750
	1181250
	71250

	total cell count/ml
	1050000

	1207500

	1166250

	1252250




	Chemo-Box
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 2-day 2
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	130
	5
	118
	5
	130
	6
	118
	4

	value 2
	131
	7
	123
	5
	125
	8
	117
	3

	value 3
	122
	6
	112
	4
	133
	6
	123
	5

	value 4
	127
	6
	125
	5
	140
	6
	131
	7

	arithmetic mean
	127,5
	6
	119,5
	4,75
	132
	6,5
	122,25
	4,75

	cell count/ml
	1912500
	90000
	1792500
	71250
	1980000
	97500
	1833750
	71250

	total cell count/ml
	2002500
	1863750
	2077500
	1905000



	Chemo-Box
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 2-day 3
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	134
	6
	144
	6
	128
	4
	134
	6

	value 2
	140
	8
	132
	5
	140
	6
	146
	5

	value 3
	150
	8
	144
	5
	115
	4
	136
	8

	value 4
	154
	6
	154
	6
	136
	5
	138
	7

	arithmetic mean
	144,5
	7
	141,25
	5,5
	129,75
	4,75
	138,5
	6,5

	cell count/ml
	2167500
	105000
	2118750
	82500
	1946250
	71250
	2077500
	97500

	total cell count/ml
	2272500
	2201250 
	2017500

	2175000 





	Chemo-Box
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 2-day 4
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	147
	8
	128
	9
	143
	9
	136
	7

	value 2
	137
	9
	144
	8
	162
	10
	138
	6

	value 3
	142
	7
	147
	7
	126
	6
	134
	6

	value 4
	144
	7
	139
	6
	131
	5
	142
	8

	arithmetic mean
	142,5
	7,75
	139,5
	7,5
	140,5
	7,5
	137,5
	6,75

	cell count/ml
	2137500
	116250
	2092500
	112500
	2107500
	112500
	2062500
	101250

	total cell count/ml
	2253750
	 2205000
	2220000
	2163750 



	Chemo-Box
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 2-day 5
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	154
	8
	164
	9
	156
	8
	122
	5

	value 2
	164
	10
	152
	6
	162
	6
	148
	6

	value 3
	142
	6
	174
	8
	120
	6
	150
	7

	value 4
	148
	6
	158
	9
	168
	8
	156
	8

	arithmetic mean
	152
	7,5
	162
	8
	151,5
	7
	144
	6,5

	cell count/ml
	2280000
	112500
	2430000
	120000
	2272500
	105000
	2160000
	97500

	total cell count/ml
	2392500
	 2550000
	2377500
	2257500 



	Chemo-Box
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 2-day 6
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	168
	10
	170
	6
	144
	5
	174
	10

	value 2
	172
	7
	158
	6
	150
	6
	178
	8

	value 3
	176
	10
	146
	4
	120
	4
	176
	7

	value 4
	172
	8
	168
	10
	160
	8
	160
	8

	arithmetic mean
	172
	8,75
	160,5
	6,5
	143,5
	5,75
	172
	8,25

	cell count/ml
	2580000
	131250
	2407500
	97500
	2152500
	86250
	2580000
	123750

	total cell count/ml
	2711250
	 2505000
	2238750
	2705750 





	Control
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 2-day 1
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	84
	4
	77
	4
	76
	6
	75
	3

	value 2
	78
	4
	81
	5
	80
	4
	71
	3

	value 3
	76
	3
	83
	3
	79
	4
	76
	5

	value 4
	74
	3
	74
	3
	78
	3
	79
	6

	arithmetic mean
	78
	3,5
	78,75
	3,75
	78,25
	4,25
	75,25
	4,25

	cell count/ml
	1170000
	52500
	1181250
	56250
	1173750
	63750
	1128750
	63750

	total cell count/ml
	1222500
	 1237500
	1237500
	1192500 



	Control
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 2-day 2
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	124
	5
	106
	5
	125
	5
	125
	5

	value 2
	125
	6
	115
	4
	116
	5
	123
	4

	value 3
	132
	6
	126
	7
	124
	6
	129
	6

	value 4
	136
	5
	123
	6
	127
	7
	126
	5

	arithmetic mean
	129,5
	5,5
	117,5
	5,5
	123
	5,75
	125,75
	5

	cell count/ml
	1938750
	82500
	1762500
	82500
	1845000
	86250
	1886250
	75000

	total cell count/ml
	2021250
	 1845000
	1931250
	1961250 



	Control
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 2-day 3
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	141
	7
	150
	5
	143
	4
	138
	6

	value 2
	140
	6
	141
	5
	144
	7
	142
	5

	value 3
	141
	5
	135
	5
	140
	6
	136
	5

	value 4
	139
	5
	147
	6
	145
	5
	148
	6

	arithmetic mean
	140,25
	5,75
	143,25
	5,75
	143
	5,5
	141
	5,5

	cell count/ml
	2103750
	86250
	2148750
	86250
	2145000
	82500
	2115000
	82500

	total cell count/ml
	2190000
	 2235000
	2227500
	2197500 





	Control
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 2-day 4
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	153
	10
	145
	10
	151
	7
	135
	9

	value 2
	141
	8
	143
	9
	143
	9
	154
	10

	value 3
	141
	6
	153
	7
	142
	8
	151
	11

	value 4
	137
	9
	154
	6
	120
	6
	149
	9

	arithmetic mean
	143
	8,25
	148,75
	8
	139
	7,5
	147,25
	9,75

	cell count/ml
	2145000
	123750
	2231250
	120000
	2085000
	112500
	2208750
	146250

	total cell count/ml
	2268750
	 2351250
	2197500
	2355000 



	Control
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 2-day 5
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	158
	8
	140
	8
	154
	8
	160
	10

	value 2
	162
	10
	148
	7
	144
	9
	152
	12

	value 3
	154
	8
	128
	7
	150
	10
	158
	8

	value 4
	158
	8
	130
	6
	154
	7
	148
	8

	arithmetic mean
	158
	8,5
	136,5
	7
	150,5
	8,5
	154,5
	9,5

	cell count/ml
	2370000
	127500
	2047500
	105000
	2257500
	127500
	2317500
	142500

	total cell count/ml
	2497500
	 2152500
	2385000
	2460000 



	Control
	well 1
	well 2
	well 3
	well 4

	run 2-day 6
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells
	living cells
	dead cells

	value 1
	170
	8
	164
	6
	154
	10
	164
	8

	value 2
	162
	10
	172
	8
	148
	6
	182
	10

	value 3
	182
	9
	170
	7
	158
	5
	164
	7

	value 4
	164
	8
	162
	8
	148
	8
	150
	6

	arithmetic mean
	169,5
	8,75
	167
	7,25
	152
	7,25
	165
	7,75

	cell count/ml
	2542500
	131250
	2505000
	108750
	2280000
	108750
	2475000
	116250

	total cell count/ml
	2673750
	2613750
	2388750
	2591250 
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